WEST JORDAN, UTAH PRCA RODEO

MUTTON BUSTIN’ PRESHOW

OPENING CEREMONY

BAREBACK RIDING
21 Tanner Aus
347 Jayco Roper
131
319
320

Jess Pope
Ty Pope

8 Drake James Amundson
Garrett Shadbolt

360
438
312
356
139
382
Rerides:

Morgan Wilde
Sam Petersen

STEER WRESTLING

22 Judd Austin
173 Joey Haslam

Kashton Wayne Ford

Brayze B Schill
Jacek Lane Frost
Rocker Shane Steiner
Y30 Jelly Bean CB

25
435
358
386
168

48
128

10

Ty Bauerle
Landris White
Dylan Schroeder
Jake Stocking
Gus Hansen

Chet Boren

Hank Filippini
Kakra Andersen

NATIONAL ANTHEM

Granite Falls, MN
Oktaha, OK
Sturgis, SD
Waverly, KS
Garnett, KS
Wheatland, WY
Merriman, NE
McCammon, ID
Helena, MT

West Columbia, TX
Browns Valley, CA
Weatherford, TX

Y102 Patches CB

JUSTIN BOOTS MUTTON BUSTIN’

TEAM ROPING

370

42
194
301

58
424

61
453
151
372

Clay Smith

J7 Bland

Wyatt Imus
Swade Olsen
Billy Bob Brown
Andrew Ward
Luke Brown

J.C. Yeahquo
Dawson Graham
Jake Smith

SADDLE BRONC RIDING

37

Carson Jay Bingham

389 Wade Sundell
56 Chase Brooks

297
94

Stran Lex Nielson
Brody Cress

Broken
Turkey,

Spanish Fork,UT
Wellsville, UT

Jourdanton, TX
Angleton, TX
Waller, TX
Salina,UT
Spanish fork,UT
Vernal, UT

Battle Mountain, NV

Utah, UT

Bow, OK -
TX -

Brenham, TX -

Koosharem,

UT -

Carbon, TX -
Edmond, OK -
Rock hill, SC -
Mandaree, ND -

Canada,
Broken

Bow, OK -

Rigby, ID
Boxholm, IA
Deer Lodge, MT
Mona, UT
Hillsdale, WY

309
402
275
348
308
416
154
174
152
335

CommonSplrlT‘

e

Holy Cross Hospital
Jordan Valley

SATURDAY, JULY 6, 2024

U53 0il Held Hostage CB
362 Fringe Benefits BF
Y93 Watson Boots Moonshine CB
V34 Hangover CcC
Y18 Vitalix Honcho CB

726 Classic Equine BB Gun CB
Y99 Wrecking Ball CB
V24 Lunatic Fletch CB
Y51 Mighty Mouse CB
Y63 Mad Muddy Monkey CB
Y81 Path Killer CB
X19 Zipper Trick ccC

Coleby Payne
Tyson Thompson
Tyler McKnight
Brian Roundy
Josh Patton
Kollin VonAhn
Travis Graves
Buddy Hawkins II
Dillon Graham
Douglas Rich

Stephenville, TX
Munday, TX
Pollok, TX
Richfield, UT
Shallowater, TX
Blanchard, OK
Jay, OK
Stephenville, TX
Wainwright, AB
Herrick, IL

Q24 Forked Up cC
Y47 Hot Mama CB
Y24 Whoa is Me CB
Y5 Paint Splatter CB
V18 Hero CcC



318

63

213

423

368

261

121
Rerides:

SPECIALTY ACT -

Mitch Pollock
Trent Burd
Keene Justesen
Kolby Wanchuk
Bailey Small
Traylin Martin
Cole Elshere

85 Chapparal's Highness CB

TIEDOWN ROPING

346
233
222
342
428
122
270

55
290
429

Rylee Rogers
Colton Kofoed
Ladd King

Clint Robinson
Chantz Webster
Cash Enderli

Chris McCuistion
Justin Brinkerhoff
Macon Murphy

Chase Webster

BARREL RACING

442
104
142
153
413
280

29

28
169
393

Marcie Wilson
Krystal Dillman
Suade Furr
Sydney Graham
Alyssa Urbanek
Jodee Miller
Morgan Beckstrom
Gracie Beckstrom
Codi Harman
Fallon Taylor

BULL RIDING

462
184
317
467
359
200
367
246
218
84
287
463
Rerides:

JR Stratford
Trey Holston
Coy Pollmeier
Brandon Ballard
Clayton Sellars
Cooper James
Smash Slaugh
Jake Lockwood
Colton Kelly
Grayson Cole
Lukasey Morris
Jackson Carter Ward

H58 Freak Accident GP

Winnemucca, NV
Madison, KS
Malakoff, TX
Sherwood Park, AB
Rock Springs, WY
Faith, SD

Faith, SD

TRICK RIDING

Reese, UT

Bear River, WY
West Weber,UT
Spanish Fork,UT
Weatherford, TX
Liberty, TX
Collinsville, TX
Corinne, UT
Keatchie, LA
Kamas, UT

Lake Shore,UT
Navasota, TX
Boerne, TX
Abilene, TX
Stephenville, TX
Bellville, TX
Spanish Fork,UT
Spanish Fork,UT
Whitesboro, TX
Collinsville, TX

Byers, KS
Fort Scott, KS
Fort Scott, KS
New hope, KY
Wildwood, FL
Erda, UT
Manila, UT
Volborg, MT
Rhome, TX
Fredonia, PA
Union City, OK
Goddard, KS
H48 One More GP

X77 Take My Picture CB

67
Y66
T54
V74

W2
220
S25

H84
104
801
996
79F
H162
93
115
771
06
HO5
37

Stump the Rump
Buffalo Bill
Vitalix Cookies
Watson Boots Tank
Risky Business
Bucket List

Classic Equine Payback

Rawhide Magic
Hail Storm
Warpath

Maximus

Buckskin Billy
Co-Pilot Down
Cool Out

Speed Test
Spaghetti Sweats
Watson Boots Tornado
Dennis The Menus
Mr. Anderson

CB
CB
CB
CB
ccC
CB

GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP
GP



